Mortgage Loan Unpaid Balance (UPB):

MBS UPB:

Number of Loans:
Deling 30 Days (%):
Delinq 60 Days (%):
Deling 90 Days (%):
Deling 120 Days (%):

Bankruptcy (%):
Foreclosures (%):
REO (%):

Cum. Loss (%):

1 Month SIFMA:

Combined Original LTV:

US Treasury NIBP Summary

End Of Month Report - May 2015
Agency Selected: N4

NEW MEXICO MORTGAGE FINANCE AUTHORITY

30 Yr Fixed (Level Amortizing) %:

% 2nd Lien:

Vintage Year

2010 Vintage %
2011 Vintage %
2012 Vintage %
2013 Vintage %

Grand Total:

FHA/VA %:
RD %:

MGIC %:

PMI %:
OTHER MI %:
No Ml %:

Grand Total:

Vintage %
19.18
45.32
35.44

0.06

Percentage

96.48
0.13
0.06
0.00
0.38
2.94

$173,190,660.92
$174,873,869.20

1,562
4.80
1.41
0.64
0.19
0.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
Open
104.29
100.00
0.00
Number of Total Original
Mortgage Principal
Loans Balance
295 $35,623,036.50
704 $84,175,116.18
562 $65,827,570.88
1 $110,580.00
1,562 $185,736,303.56
Number of Total Original
Mortgage Principal
Loans Balance
1,507 $179,029,835.09
2 $144,689.49
1 $94,801.12
0 $0.00
6 $734,045.65
46 $5,732,932.21
1,562 $185,736,303.56

Servicer: US Bank Home Mortgage
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